Plac Namn

Raklista

1 Markus Nilsson

2 Bert Svensson

3 Robin Hejdengard
4 Peter Johansson
5 Bengt Svensson

6 Hans-Erik Hansson
7 Per Aronsson

8 Christoffer Aronsson
9 Jan Westlin

10 Gunnar Lindgvist
11 Bengt Lund

12 Anders Pettersson
13 Ingvar Johansson
14 Leif Savefors

15 Lars Persson

16 Joakim Thorn

17 Michael Haggstrom
18 Markus Rédin

19 Ulf Hagstrom

20 Katrin Backstrom
21 Ralf Olofsson

22 Johan Estmo

23 Per Nilsson

24 Jimmy Svérd

25 Bert-Olov Larsson
26 Bo Qvicklund

27 Said Johansson
28 Christer Carlsson
29 Linda Carlsson

30 Harriet Nornes

32 Eva Lundgren

33 Ralf Englund

den 31 januari 2013

Klubb

Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Strémstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK

S1

21
26
23
24
28
28
27
25
26
24
29

27
26
26
29
25
29
34
36
33
28

30
34
28
27
31
30
42
42

S2

23
21
27
26
22
26
26
27
24
27
25
31
28

30
26
34
26
28
30
36
29
30
38
26
34
40
35
35

38

S3

24
27
23
26
26
22
26
27
27
27
26
25
28
27
28
29
36
27
33
30
27
35

29
28
34
29
30
37
31

34

21
27

25
30
32
26
24
25
26
25
23

26
25
32
25
30
27
28
28
30
29
29
38
30
32

28
28

S5

22
25
25
27
23
22
26
28
29
28
27
27

32
30
26
26
35
28
27
27
30
27
30
30
31
31
38
32
34
40

111
126
98

128
129
130
131
131
131
132
132
106
83

111
139
142
146
147
150
151
151
152
86

156
156
157
159
134
134
135
110
72

Sida

1

Snitt

22,2
25,2
245
25,6
25,8
26,0
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,4
26,4
26,5
27,7
27,8
27,8
28,4
29,2
29,4
30,0
30,2
30,2
30,4
28,7
31,2
31,2
31,4
31,8
33,5
33,5
33,8
36,7
36,0

av



